 SIC278
FDX-A/-B, FSK FECAVA, ISO11784/85, EM, 1408-bit High Performance
R/W RFID Transponder IC
REV 1.4
Features Summary
Highlight Features
• High performance read range by SIC’s
boost-up technique

FS-SIC278  25 October 2023
Revision 1.4 Copyright © 2023 Silicon Craft Technology PLC.
Ordering information
Part No. Description Package Standard Packing
P78CDG60DB0UT7810R1 SIC278-10, LF FDX IC with RW
memory 1 kbits and Animal ID DOWT,
Wafer ring, Dice
DOW Die-On-Wafer
(Ring size 266 mm)
P78CDG60DB0AB7810R2 SIC278-10, LF FDX IC with RW
memory 1 kbits and Animal ID DOWT,
Wafer ring, Dice
DOW Die-On-Wafer
(Ring size 275 mm)
P78CDH60DB0AB7810R2 SIC278-10, LF FDX IC with RW
memory 1 kbits and Animal ID
DOWT-INK, Wafer ring, Dice
DOW Die-On-Wafer
(Ring size 275 mm)
P78CDC60DB0AB7810R2 SIC278-10, LF FDX IC with RW
memory 1 kbits and Animal ID
DOWTB, 6 mils, Wafer ring, Dice
DOWB Die-On-Wafer
(Ring size 275 mm)
P78CDC11DB0AB7810R2 SIC278-10, LF FDX IC with RW
memory 1 kbits and Animal ID
DOWTB, 11 mils, Wafer ring, Dice
DOWB Die-On-Wafer
(Ring size 275 mm)
P78CDC11DB0AB78S1R2 SIC278-S1, LF FDX IC with RW
memory 1 kbits and Animal ID
DOWTB, Wafer ring, Dice
DOWB
(Special program;
CT = 0)
Die-On-Wafer
(Ring size 275 mm)
P78CWDA1P20UT7810C5 SIC278-10, LF FDX IC with RW
memory 1 kbits and Animal ID DFN
0.75 mm, Canister, IC
WDFN 12,000 pcs/Canister
P78CWDA1P20UT7810E3 SIC278-10, LF FDX IC with RW
memory 1 kbits and Animal ID DFN
0.75 mm, TnR, IC
WDFN 3,000 pcs/Reel
The information herein is for product information purpose. While the contents in this publication have been